05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #812
Days: MTWUF

TO REX MILL MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: CAYETTE LESTER

RunlD:029.801

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:38 AM 137.000
LYNNWOOD DR & MARTHA DR 07:48 AM 029.836
MORROW RD & PINE CREEK RD 07:52 AM 029.837
ASH ST & SHERWOOD CIR (N) 07:55 AM 029.834
5530 OLD DIXIE RD @ APTS 08:00 AM 029.833
ASH ST & LEE CIR 08:03 AM 029.832
PHILLIPS DR & PINE MEADOWS DR 08:07 AM 029.835
1441 MORROW RD 08:12 AM 029.847
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:25 AM 029.000

AM OUT 08:58 AM @CP.00



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #806
Days: MTWUF

TO REX MILL MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: CINDY COPELAND

RunlD:029.802

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:34 AM 110.000
1625 CONLEY RD @ LEXINGTON SQ APTS 07:39 AM 029.824
ROCK CUT RD & CARPENTER CT 07:42 AM 029.827
MARCEAU DR & SHINING ARMOR DR 07:46 AM 029.825
ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 07:51 AM 029.826
SLATE RD & CHESTER LN 07:55 AM 029.831
SLATE RD & OLD SLATE RD 07:57 AM 029.830
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:15 AM 029.000

AM OUT 08:48 AM @CP.00



STOP LIST FOR BUS #804

05/20/2022

Days: MTWUF

TO REX MILL MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: FELECIA CHRISTIAN MOSLEY
RunlD:029.803

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:51 AM 106.000
HANNOVER PKWY N @ HANNOVER VILLAS APTS - EAST 08:02 AM 029.805
3386 MT ZION RD @ HYDE PARK APTS 08:04 AM 029.809
3196 MT ZION RD @ WATERFORD PLACE 2 APTS (DRV 1) 08:05 AM 029.807
3156 MT ZION RD @BRDGWTR (FOR WINSTED,WTRFRD 1 APTS) 08:06 AM 029.808
BABBLING BROOK DR & DEERFIELD WAY 08:10 AM 029.804
HADDON DR & KENSINGTON WAY (W) 08:15 AM 029.850
MT ZION BLVD & GREEN MEADOWS LN 08:20 AM 029.843
LONDONDERRY DR & BROOK DR 08:21 AM 029.806
MOUNT ZION BLVD & MILL LAKE WAY 08:23 AM 029.848
MT ZION BLVD & TEAL LANDING DR 08:24 AM 029.812
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 029.000
AM OUT 08:58 AM @CP.00



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #802

Days: MTWUF

TO REX MILL MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: DANIELLE GOLPHIN

RunlD:029.804
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:28 AM 106.000
PLATTE DR & FREMONT DR (W - 2ND) 07:32 AM 029.817
STAGECOACH RD & LINDSEY LN 07:35 AM 029.844
FARMBROOK LN & CREEKSIDE DR 07:42 AM 029.813
WAGGONER WAY & WAGGONER CT 07:45 AM 029.851
REX RIDGE DR & REX RIDGE PKWY 07:49 AM 029.814
NEAL WAY & SWANSON RD 07:56 AM 029.815
COTTON INDIAN CIR & PEACHTREE LANDING DR 08:02 AM 029.816
DOUBLE BRIDGE RD & STAR FLOWER DR 08:09 AM 029.842
COBBROOK DR & REX RD 08:13 AM 029.821
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:20 AM 029.000

AM OUT 08:48 AM @CP.00



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #811
Days: MTWUF

TO REX MILL MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: TOMEKA JONES

RunlD:029.805
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:32 AM 137.000
FOREST PKWY & CREEKVIEW LN 07:39 AM 029.841
SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE CT 07:43 AM 029.819
COOKRD & 5TH AVE LC 07:51 AM 029.820
5771 TRAMMELL RD @ REGAL FOREST APTS 07:55 AM 029.840
6001 TRAMMELL RD @ SOUTHWOOD APTS 07:57 AM 029.822
6042 N LEE ST @ OXFORD TOWNHOMES 07:59 AM 029.823
FLORENCE DR & MURRY TRL (S) 08:04 AM 029.818
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:15 AM 029.000

AM OUT 08:43 AM @CP.00



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #808

Days: MTWUF

TO REX MILL MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: LINDA VEASEY

RunlD:029.806

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:44 AM 110.000
RYAN RD & ROBERTSON RD 07:48 AM 029.829
BEAVERS RD & KARLA CIR 07:52 AM 029.839
SHADED OAK LN & SHADE CREEK TRL 07:56 AM 029.828
4241 HENDRIX DR @ VICTORY LAKE APTS 08:02 AM 029.838
GOVERNORS DR @ SIGNS 08:12 AM 029.846
SOUTH AVE & MAPLE DR 08:15 AM 029.852
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 029.000

AM OUT 08:58 AM @CP.00



STOP LIST FOR BUS #810

Days:

TO REX MILL MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: EDQUISHA HINES

05/20/2022

RunlID:029.807

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:39 AM 137.000
DALE RD & TOPAZ TERR @ WELLINGTON TERR 07:48 AM 029.801
MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR (E) 07:51 AM 029.803
6545 HWY 42 @ THE MILL MHP 07:56 AM 029.849
BISCAYNE BLVD & SAGANAW DR (S) 07:59 AM 029.802
BISCAYNE BLVD & BRISTOL OVERLOOK 08:01 AM 029.845
HWY 42 & AUGUSTINE PL 08:07 AM 029.800
HOMESTEAD RD & BRECKENRIDGE RUN 08:09 AM 029.810
CREEKVIEW DR & VILLAGE TRCE 08:12 AM 029.853
ELLENWOOD DR & ROCK RIDGE DR 08:16 AM 029.811
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:20 AM 029.000
AM OUT 08:48 AM @CP.00



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #812
Days: MTWUF

FROM REX MILL MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: CAYETTE LESTER

RunlD:029.901

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - FLORENCE DR & FORT TRL 01:36 PM 137.826
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:45 PM 029.000
1441 MORROW RD 02:05 PM 029.847
MORROW RD & PINE CREEK RD 02:09 PM 029.837
LYNNWOOD DR & MARTHA DR 02:11 PM 029.836
ASH ST & SHERWOOD CIR (N) 02:15 PM 029.834
PHILLIPS DR & PINE MEADOWS DR 02:18 PM 029.835
ASH ST & LEE CIR 02:23 PM 029.832
5530 OLD DIXIE RD @ APTS 02:28 PM 029.833

PM OUT 02:48 PM @CP.00



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #806
Days: MTWUF

FROM REX MILL MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: CINDY COPELAND

RunlID:029.902

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - 1625 CONLEY RD @ LEXINGTON SQ APTS 01:43 PM 110.801
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:55 PM 029.000
SLATE RD & CHESTER LN 02:14 PM 029.831
SLATE RD & OLD SLATE RD 02:15 PM 029.830
ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 02:19 PM 029.826
ROCK CUT RD & CARPENTER CT 02:24 PM 029.827
MARCEAU DR & SHINING ARMOR DR 02:29 PM 029.825
1625 CONLEY RD @ LEXINGTON SQ APTS 02:34 PM 029.824

PM OUT 03:03 PM @CP.00



STOP LIST FOR BUS #804

Days: MTWUF

05/20/2022

FROM REX MILL MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: FELECIA CHRISTIAN MOSLEY

RunlID:029.903

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE PKWY 01:49 PM 106.857
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:55 PM 029.000
BABBLING BROOK DR & DEERFIELD WAY 02:10 PM 029.804
HADDON DR & KENSINGTON WAY (W) 02:14 PM 029.850
MT ZION BLVD & GREEN MEADOWS LN 02:19 PM 029.843
LONDONDERRY DR & BROOK DR 02:20 PM 029.806
MOUNT ZION BLVD & MILL LAKE WAY 02:23 PM 029.848
MT ZION BLVD & TEAL LANDING DR 02:24 PM 029.812
HANNOVER PKWY N @ HANNOVER VILLAS APTS - EAST 02:35 PM 029.805
3386 MT ZION RD @ HYDE PARK APTS 02:38 PM 029.809
3196 MT ZION RD @ WATERFORD PLACE 2 APTS (DRV 1) 02:39 PM 029.807
3156 MT ZION RD @BRDGWTR (FOR WINSTED,WTRFRD 1 APTS) 02:40 PM 029.808
PM OUT 03:06 PM @CP.00



STOP LIST FOR BUS #802

Days:

FROM REX MILL MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: DANIELLE GOLPHIN

05/20/2022

RunlID:029.904

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - TAR CREEK DR & LAKEVIEW CT EW 01:51 PM 106.806
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:55 PM 029.000
STAGECOACH RD & LINDSEY LN 02:12 PM 029.844
PLATTE DR & FREMONT DR (W - 2ND) 02:17 PM 029.817
FARMBROOK LN & CREEKSIDE DR 02:25 PM 029.813
WAGGONER WAY & WAGGONER CT 02:28 PM 029.851
REX RIDGE DR & REX RIDGE PKWY 02:32 PM 029.814
NEAL WAY & SWANSON RD 02:40 PM 029.815
COTTON INDIAN CIR & PEACHTREE LANDING DR 02:45 PM 029.816
DOUBLE BRIDGE RD & STAR FLOWER DR 02:52 PM 029.842
COBBROOK DR & REX RD 02:57 PM 029.821
PM OUT 03:23 PM @CP.00



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #811
Days: MTWUF

FROM REX MILL MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: TOMEKA JONES

RunlID:029.905

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - 6655 MT ZION BLVD @ RETREAT/BAYWOOD APTS 01:35 PM 137.837
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:45 PM 029.000
5771 TRAMMELL RD @ REGAL FOREST APTS 01:57 PM 029.840
6001 TRAMMELL RD @ SOUTHWOOD APTS 01:59 PM 029.822
6042 N LEE ST @ OXFORD TOWNHOMES 02:01 PM 029.823
FLORENCE DR & MURRY TRL (S) 02:16 PM 029.818
FOREST PKWY & CREEKVIEW LN 02:24 PM 029.841
SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE CT 02:28 PM 029.819
COOK RD & 5TH AVE LC 02:35 PM 029.820

PM OUT 03:02 PM @CP.00



STOP LIST FOR BUS #808

FROM REX MILL MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

Days:

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: LINDA VEASEY

05/20/2022

RunlID:029.906

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - 696 HILL ST @ APTS 01:39 PM 110.830
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:55 PM 029.000
RYAN RD & ROBERTSON RD 02:13 PM 029.829
BEAVERS RD & KARLA CIR 02:17 PM 029.839
SHADED OAK LN & SHADE CREEK TRL 02:21 PM 029.828
4241 HENDRIX DR @ VICTORY LAKE APTS 02:28 PM 029.838
GOVERNORS DR @ SIGNS 02:37 PM 029.846
SOUTH AVE & MAPLE DR 02:41 PM 029.852
PM OUT 03:03 PM @CP.00



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #810
Days: MTWUF

FROM REX MILL MS (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: EDQUISHA HINES

RunlID:029.907

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - LANDOVER CIR & HARBIN VILLAGE CT 01:49 PM 137.804
SCHOOL: REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:55 PM 029.000
DALE RD & TOPAZ TERR @ WELLINGTON TERR 02:04 PM 029.801
MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR (E) 02:06 PM 029.803
6545 HWY 42 @ THE MILL MHP 02:12 PM 029.849
BISCAYNE BLVD & SAGANAW DR (S) 02:14 PM 029.802
BISCAYNE BLVD & BRISTOL OVERLOOK 02:16 PM 029.845
HWY 42 & AUGUSTINE PL 02:22 PM 029.800
HOMESTEAD RD & BRECKENRIDGE RUN 02:25 PM 029.810
CREEKVIEW DR & VILLAGE TRCE 02:29 PM 029.853
ELLENWOOD DR & ROCK RIDGE DR 02:31 PM 029.811

PM OUT 03:00 PM @CP.00



	SEA - Rex Mill MS (AM)
	SEA - Rex Mill MS (PM)

